
Corscadden, Scott 

To: 
Subject: 

Hill, Mike 
DPSA Question 

Sorry did not have the info for you and I'm sure you got what you needed but just in case .. . 

12-31-13 
12-31-14 

DPSA Licensees 
DPSA Licensees 

*Database implemented 8-10-15 
12-31-15 DPSA Licensees 
12-31-16 
Today 

DPSA Licensees 
DPSA Licensees 

-434 licensed locations from 12-31-13 until today 

The database indicates the following usage: 

9-30-15 

9-30-16 

9-30-17 

329,096 Opened Transactions 
144,417 Unique Customers 
63,774 Declined Transactions 

2,040,948 Opened Transactions 
238,797 Unique Customers 
377,420 Declined Transactions 

1,834,544 Opened Transactions 
214,429 Unique Customers 
360,542 Declined Transactions 

1,043 
999 

836 
711 
609 

1 

-44 (Down from 2013) 

-163 (Down from 2014) 
-125 (Down from 2015) 
-102 (Down from 2016) 


