Corscadden, Scott

To:

Hill, Mike

Subject:

DPSA Question

Sorry did not have the info for you and I'm sure you got what you needed but just in case . . .

12-31-13 12-31-14	DPSA Licensees DPSA Licensees	1,043 999	-44 (Down from 2013)
*Databa	se implemented 8-10-15		
12-31-15	DPSA Licensees	836	-163 (Down from 2014)
12-31-16	DPSA Licensees	711	-125 (Down from 2015)
Today	DPSA Licensees	609	-102 (Down from 2016)

⁻⁴³⁴ licensed locations from 12-31-13 until today

The database indicates the following usage:

9-30-15	329,096 Opened Transactions 144,417 Unique Customers 63,774 Declined Transactions
9-30-16	2,040,948 Opened Transactions 238,797 Unique Customers 377,420 Declined Transactions
9-30-17	1,834,544 Opened Transactions 214,429 Unique Customers 360,542 Declined Transactions